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Pettorale

Atleta
299 Guerrucci Marco
206 Kabetaj Vladimir
294 Balestri Dario
333 Galligani Andrea
252 Nesti Federico
250 Benelli Gianmarco
257 Rossi Daniele
212 Vezzosi Marco
305 Fiaschi Marco
225 Colo Denis
228 Mucci Meri
274 Gussoni Diego
334 Bartoletti Leonardo

273 Badini lacopo Niccolo'

308 Granchi Massimo
285 Checcucci Simona
328 Sorice Donato
253 Petruzzi Giovanni
327 Nicoli Alessandro
331 Caldini Federico
304 Migliori Michela
261 Bartolini Luciano
312 Cautela Sabino
290 Ranieri Marianna
271 Perfetti Roberto
242 Tinacci Lorenzo
220 Fulceri Francesco
229 Sozzi Axel

329 Fedele Domenico
251 Calendi Massimiliano

Totale

2:25:17
2:40:44
2:50:13
2:50:45
2:53:03
2:54:09
2:55:42
2:56:02
2:56:32
2:57:15
2:58:37
3:01:03
3:01:22
3:02:50
3:02:55
3:03:07
3:03:38
3:03:56
3:04:44
3:06:26
3:07:59
3:09:46
3:12:55
3:16:56
3:16:57
3:17:40
3:18:33
3:19:28
3:19:51
3:20:20
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Societa

A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.
MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MARLIANA 1969 A.S.D.

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
PODISTICA QUARRATA A.S.D.

1° E PIZZA BIKE G.S.

A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

SURVIVOR TRAIL RUNNING

A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI LUCCA
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.
RUNNERS BARBERINO ASD

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RUNCARD

G.S. POLI - PODI A.S.D.

ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA

DITUTTI | SENTIERI
AURORA MONTALE A.S.D.

Pos/Sex
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

230 Filippone Massimo
284 Raffaelli Niccolo
321 Gori Claudio

260 Cresti Simone

303 Lastrucci Francesco
226 Sebastiani Giulio
302 Scheggi Valentina
277 Carlino Alessandro
205 Cavalieri Francesco
338 Innocenti Chiara
332 Lombardi Milo

309 Carra Samuele

300 Balli Alessandro
320 Turi Carlotta

337 Abbatantuono Giada
280 Bartoli Sandra

314 Rindi Simone

219 Melai Ettore

311 Morozzi Marco
223 Pittaluga Roberto
233 Cicellyn Comneno Diego
240 Gabbrielli Francesco
306 Guerrini Lorenzo
227 Bonetti Giacomo
291 Rugani Fabio

247 Nesi Cosimo

323 Fanti Francesco
325 Gargini Samuel
322 Bonsangue Stefano
238 Duo' Walter

203 Tortoni Alessio

3:21:53
3:22:46
3:25:05
3:25:23
3:25:44
3:27:58
3:29:30
3:30:12
3:31:15
3:31:15
3:31:27
3:31:54
3:33:41
3:34:13
3:35:37
3:37:06
3:37:51
3:40:16
3:40:19
3:41:20
3:43:24
3:45:51
3:46:19
3:47:31
3:49:06
3:49:34
3:50:14
3:50:15
3:50:16
3:51:44
3:55:57
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NAVE U. S. A.S.D.

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.
RUNNERS BARBERINO ASD

CRAL ATAF

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.
1° E PIZZA BIKE G.S.

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI' A.S.D.

CAl GRUPPO PODISTICO PISTOIA A.S.D.
CAl GRUPPO PODISTICO PISTOIA A.S.D.

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
LA GALLA PISA
PODISTICA PRATONORD A.S.D.

1° E PIZZA BIKE G.S.

ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

248 Cordone Valentina
208 Perniciano Alessio
232 Lorenzini Andrea
241 Vallini Luca

237 Brown Adam

249 Zenzocchi Marco
295 Nacci Carlo

215 Pasquini Dimitri
210 Sacha Vanessa

279 Pierozzi Gabriele
278 Palmariello Emanuele
259 Margheri Renzo
319 Baicchi Lorenzo
318 Antonini Kevin

307 Rontani Roberta
313 Caccamo Francesco
335 Vanci Maurizio

336 Esposito Raffaella
258 Priami Cristian

324 Biagini Bruno

3:56:03
3:56:07
3:56:44
3:57:00
3:57:05
4:00:48
4:01:18
4:03:37
4:05:34
4.07:59
4:08:00
4:09:32
4:10:55
4:10:55
4:11:52
4:14:04
4:14:21
4:14:21
4:16:02
4:21:31

286 Vendramin Giovanni Giuseppe4:21:58

213 Zimei Barbara

218 Chiarei Gianni

267 Porcu' Roberto

216 Bucciarelli Luca

310 Ferretti Valerio

298 Solomita Pascual

316 Catani Francesca

281 Bonechi Marco

222 Castioni Monica Elena
283 Memoli Valerio

4:22:46
4:23:57
4:26:21
4:26:21
4:27:12
4:27:24
4:27:24
4:29:52
4:31:55
4:32:45

AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT
ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986

PODISTICA PRATONORD A.S.D.
ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
1° E PIZZA BIKE G.S.
1° E PIZZA BIKE G.S.

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO AS.D
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

ASD PODISTICA AMATORI CASTELFRANCHESI

MEZZANA LE LUMACHE A.S.D.
ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

10
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
11
60
61
62
63
64
12
65
66
13
67
68
69
14
70
71
72
73
74
15
75
16
76



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

264 Jermakoviene Inga
282 Coppini Leonardo

221 Hohmeister Manuela

288 Alvisi Paola

296 Rossi Moreno
292 Rodolfi Nicola
297 Leporini Enzo

207 Sbaragli Veronica
245 Zanchi Paola

266 Polli Aldo

301 Heffler Daniele
211 Aliaskarov Roman
256 Panichi Silvano
246 Corticelli Maurizio
289 Salvi Oscar

239 Pelucchini Valter
263 Bagni Paola

276 Bisori Sonia

214 Bertocci Massimiliano

4:35:12
4:36:30
4:36:35
4:36:40
4:37:03
4:37:05
4:37:05
4:42:35
4:47:42
4:48:46
4:49:48
4:53:27
4:54:01
4:54:07
4:55:30
4:56:00
5:03:10
5:03:12
5:04:54

231 Brussee- Van Beukering Janin¢5:06:15

235 Brussee Michiel
287 Menci Renato

236 Palandrani Bernardo

275 Scarnicci Elisabetta
268 Quirici Rossano
317 Giorgini Andrea

201 Maneiro Marta Alicia

244 Pardini Federica
293 Greco Concettina
330 Falcini Roberto
243 Matteucci Mauro

5:06:15
5:09:55
5:10:33
5:12:59
5:16:32
5:47:55
5:54:58
5:59:22
6:05:45
6:37:01
6:42:26

VETF
ARGF
VETM

VETM

VETM
VETM

ARGM
ARGM
VETM
VETM
VETF
VETF

ARGM
ARGM

VETM

VETF

ARGM
VETM

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO AS.D
PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE ASD
PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE ASD
IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.
ATLETICA SIGNA A.S.D.

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

PRISMA

NAVE U. S. A.S.D.

CAl GRUPPO PODISTICO PISTOIA A.S.D.
LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

P.C.A. HITACHI RAIL -ITALY- PISTOIA
TEAM VROEM

TEAM VROEM

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

P.C.A. HITACHI RAIL -ITALY- PISTOIA

ASD GP LE SBARRE

GRUPPO POD. | RISORTI BUONCONVENTO A.S.D
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

PARCO ALPI APUANE

17
77
18
19
78
79
80
20
21
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
22
23
88
24
89
90
91
25
92
93
26
27
28
94
95



Ritirato

124
125

234 Hristache Gianina Melania

6:42:26

352 Ferrari Michele (SCOPA 24KM 6:42:26

262 Pinna Alessandra

F ASD CANAPINO
VETM A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
F LA GALLA PISA

29
96



Pos/Cat Tempo_1 Tempo_2 Tempo_3 Tempo_4 Tempo_ 5 Tempo_6 Tempo_7 Tempo_8 Tempo_ 9 Tempo_10 Tempo_11 Tempo_12

O 00 N O U1 B WN B

[T N S SN =
N B WN PP - O



23
24

25
26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44



45
46

47
48
49
50
10
51
52

53
54
11
55
10

56
11

12
57
12
58

13
13
59
14
60



15
61

14
62
15
16
17
16
17
63
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19

64
18
65
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20
66

20
21
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